To

Pioneer Building Advisory Team

Email Addresses

Amy Vail <vail@aaps.k12.mi.us>
Nathaniel Powell <powell@aaps.k12.mi.us>

Francine Jarmond <jarmond@aaps.k12.mi.us>
Karla Hitchcock <hitchcoc@aaps.k12.mi.us>

Kathleen Robenalt robenalt@aaps.k12.mi.us
Krystie Linton-Rafko <lintonk@aaps.k12.mi.us>

Brent Richards <richards@aaps.k12.mi.us>
Tracey Lowder <Lowder@aaps.k12.mi.us>
Chuck White <whitec@aaps.k12.mi.us>
Karen Fox <foxk@aaps.k12.mi.us>
Tracey Lowder <Lowder@aaps.k12.mi.us>

Brent Richards <richards@aaps.k12.mi.us>

